2FJk 16+2+1 SFP PoE 3zt
Bt

%X PoE 32#afLEH 18 4™ 10/100/1000Base-T LAIKKimA. 14> 1000Base-X SFP &, HAr 1-16
3245 IEEE802.3 af/at LAKMIHFEEFRAE PoE M, BRin[(iFRA 25.4W 8, EAaMRMEHRA 320W
B9 PoE BaiHHINER; 1ZAMAMAFE /0 PoE AHEIR S, BEEmMGNZEIREEESIF PoE 1, (NSBRHEINE
MNZREIREME, ATEMEHLLIRIATE PoE ZHBIRE, BB/E. BIE. 8h. REEERF/NEEERIE
PR R AR AR,

e 184" 10/100/1000Base-T M, 14 1000Base-X LEX SFP f&#iE;

® 16 /N3ZHF IEEE802.3 af/at LAKMUHERARA RI45 ik, BROSAHIHINE 25.4W;
e 1-1819M37#F 10/100/1000Mbps ERREIEN ;

o FERONIFE/ENTEIERN, XIFH5 MDI/MDI-X I&E;

® FEIRONXIFHIRER, ERERT;

o TiFRm. BEHERIINENLE,;

o ONEEDA, BEER, THEMUERS;

o XASE/NE. NEBRRT, BMIR, (RIEF-RKNERREET.




IEEE802.3 10Base-T
IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX
7Y HE IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T
IEEE802.3z 1000Base-SX/LX standards
IEEE 802.3x flow control
EORE SFPiEE
EEETES 1.25Gbps
FeOsFE P — —
EmitE s $215:550m/2km; EE#&i:2/20/40/60/80/100km
IR %#%:850nm/1310nm,EE#&:1310nm/1550nm/1490nm
EOER 2x4 R145, 1x1 R145
(LS 10/100/1000Mbps Bi&ERL
o 10Base-T: <250m (CAT3,4,5 UTP)
K EiEr= 100Base-TX: <100m (CAT3,4,5 UTP)
1000Base-T: <100m (CAT3,4,5 UTP)
BRI TR (25%R)
EHRI W /NI BiE
MAC stz 4K
e ZiF=E 1.5Mb
E&n 9216b
BHRER 28.272Mpps@64byte
BiRER 38G (FohE=E)
o FEIRERIT PWR, &
LED $57RAT _ —— —
Link/Acti87 =] | &6, 8/MNOMYO% 14D
EINEBE AC100~240V, 50Hz
. REBINFE FIOFE: <5W; EEALIHFE: <320W
FEIRIFIE .
POE 'f-,'J:I\:EE,EE,/L‘,\ 1/2+ , 3/6'
BORSINE <25.4W
TERE -20°C ~ 60°C
EEEE -40°C ~ 85°C
RIS i \
FEXHEE 5% ~ 95%Foitss
AR~ 305x220x44mm
YPTRASIE - -
REBEE #E8 2.1kg, FEE 2.3kg
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